


Module Wattage

Price Rs . /Watt

Price Rs . /Module

280Wp

42.00

11,897.21

300Wp

Maximum Power at STC (Pmax)

41.99

275Wp

12,467.21

280Wp

300Wp

Open-Circuit Voltage(Voc)

44.65 V

4471V

4497 V

Voltage at maximum power (Vmp)

36.75 V

36.86 V

36.98 V

Short-Circuit Current (Isc)

8.05A

814 A

862 A

Current at maximum power (Imp)

751 A

762 A

811A

Max Module efficiency

14.45 %

1471 %

15.77 %

Operating Temperature

-40°Cto +85°C

-40°Cto +85°C

-40°Cto+85°C

Maximum System Voltage

1000V DC

1000 V DC

1000 VDC

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

olar Cell

Poly-Crystalline 156 x 156 mm

Poly-Crystalline 156 x 156 mm

15A

Poly-CrystallineP 156 x 156 mm

ells per Module

72 (6x12)

72(6x12)

72(6x12)

1996 mm x 1001 mm x 46 mm

1996 mm x 1001 mm x 46 mm

1966mm x 1001mm x 46 mm

24,60 Kg

24,60 Kg

24,60 Kg

3.2 mm Tempered Glass

3.2 mm Tempered Glass

3.2 mm Tempered Glass

Anodized Aluminium Frame (Double Walled)

Anodized Aluminium Frame (Double Walled)

Anodized Aluminium Frame

Tiv

InronCnr



